THE DATASHEET OF
XBEHVW-H0-0000-00000HCE8
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PRELIMINARY
Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2013 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo
and XLamp® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc.
C

Color
CCT Range
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux
@ 44 mA
Calculated Minimum
Luminous Flux (lm)**
Order Code
Min. Max. Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@ 25 °C* 60 mA 100 mA
80 CRI Minimum
White
3200 K 3700 K Q3 93.9 107.6 121.9 181.8 XBEHVW-H0-0000-00000HBP6
2000 K 3200 K Q3 93.9 107.6 121.9 181.8 XBEHVW-H0-0000-00000HBD9
1900 K 2000 K Q3 93.9 107.6 121.9 181.8 XBEHVW-H0-0000-00000HBE9
Warm White
2000 K 3200 K Q3 93.9 107.6 121.9 181.8 XBEHVW-H0-0000-00000LBD9
1900 K 2000 K Q3 93.9 107.6 121.9 181.8 XBEHVW-H0-0000-00000LBE9
Notes:
•	 Cree maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy)
measurements and ±2 on CRI measurements.
•	 Typical CRI for Warm White, 1900 K - 3200 K CCT is 80.